
Show Pet (overbite) Show Pet (ridgeless)
GENDER Male Male Female Female

Rocky Frankie Adrian Maggie
Tuesday 27-Feb-18 1.03 1.07 0.66 0.94
Wednesday 28-Feb-18 1.17 1.25 0.78 1.09
Thursday 1-Mar-18 1.34 1.30 0.81 1.13
Friday 2-Mar-18 1.50 1.53 0.97 1.31
Saturday 3-Mar-18 1.81 1.66 1.13 1.56
Sunday 4-Mar-18 1.91 2.00 1.25 1.78
Monday 5-Mar-18 2.16 2.16 1.41 1.97
Tuesday 6-Mar-18 2.19 2.44 1.75 2.19
Wednesday 7-Mar-18 2.31 2.81 1.88 2.25
Thursday 8-Mar-18 2.63 3.06 2.13 2.50
Friday 9-Mar-18 2.75 3.19 2.19 2.69
Saturday 10-Mar-18 2.88 3.63 2.44 2.94
Sunday 11-Mar-18 3.00 3.88 2.63 3.19
Monday 12-Mar-18 3.31 4.25 2.81 3.63
Tuesday 13-Mar-18 3.56 4.50 3.06 3.88
Wednesday 14-Mar-18 3.75 4.69 3.38 4.19
Thursday 15-Mar-18 4.00 5.06 3.63 4.25
Friday 16-Mar-18 4.00 5.25 3.88 4.75
Saturday 17-Mar-18 4.50 5.50 4.00 5.00
Sunday 18-Mar-18 5.00 6.00 4.50 5.50
Monday 19-Mar-18 5.25 6.13 4.75 5.75
Tuesday 20-Mar-18 5.50 6.25 5.00 6.00
Wednesday 21-Mar-18 6.00 6.25 5.00 6.00
Thursday 22-Mar-18 6.00 7.00 5.25 6.25
Friday 23-Mar-18 6.00 7.00 5.50 6.75
Saturday 24-Mar-18 6.50 7.13 6.00 7.00
Sunday 25-Mar-18 6.75 7.75 6.00 7.00
Monday 26-Mar-18 7.00 8.00 6.25 7.25
Tuesday 27-Mar-18 7.38 8.38 6.63 7.25
Wednesday 28-Mar-18 7.75 8.75 7.00 7.25
Thursday 29-Mar-18 7.88 9.00 7.13 7.75
Friday 30-Mar-18 8.00 9.25 7.25 8.25
Saturday 31-Mar-18 8.13 9.25 7.50 8.63
Sunday 1-Apr-18 8.25 9.25 7.75 9.00
Monday 2-Apr-18
Tuesday 3-Apr-18
Wednesday 4-Apr-18
Thursday 5-Apr-18
Friday 6-Apr-18
Saturday 7-Apr-18
Sunday 8-Apr-18
Monday 9-Apr-18

OAKLEY-BRUISER PUPPIES
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Rocky	 Frankie	 Adrian	 Maggie	


